
Term Dates 24/25 

Monday 2nd September (new Starters) 9:30-10:45am 

 

Tuesday 3rd September –Friday 25th October 

 

Monday 4th November – Friday 20th December  

Nursery closes at 1pm  

 

Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February 

 

Monday 24th February – Friday 11th April 

 

Monday 28th April – Friday 23rd May 

 

Monday 2nd June –Friday 11th July  

 

38 weeks 

 

 


